

City of Marshall, Minnesota

3.2% Off-Sale

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Ella's Market dba Ella's Market,

For an **3.2% Off-Sale License** at **300 E. College Dr.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, December 27, 2022

	Mayor	
(SEAL)		
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



City of Marshall, Minnesota

On-Sale Liquor

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

Mariachi Fiesta LLC dba Mariachi Fiesta,

For an **On-Sale Liquor License** at **329 W. Main St.** from **January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023,** subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, December 27, 2022

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	



City of Marshall, Minnesota

Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

LICENSE IS HEREBY GRANTED UNTO

AJ's Family Arcade Inc dba The Gym of Marshall,

For an Combined On-Sale & Sunday Liquor License at 900 Clarice Ave. from January 1, 2023 - December 31, 2023, subject

to the provisions of the Ordinances of the City of Marshall governing such license.

ISSUED BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY COUNCIL

Marshall, Minnesota, December 27, 2022

(SEAL)	Mayor	
	Attest:	
	City Clerk	